
Share via Lark Sheets

Local dispatch: 647-982-0792 / 416-561-9762

Order Info: song@fmgroup.ca

1 skid
2 skids

3 skids

4 skids

5 skids

6 skids

7 skids

8 skids

9 skids

10 skids

11 skids

12 skids

13+/FTL

*Maximum skid size 50x50x90" - 1800 lbs // Direct Rates are $2.25/km + FSC 

*Standard size pallets (48 x 40"), max. height 90", max 1800 lbs per pallet

*Discount will be applied next month to all invoices referenced in this sheet.

ZONE 1

$64.80

$97.20

$116.40

$135.60

$148.80

$165.60

$183.60

$202.80

$222.00

$240.00

$256.80

$273.60

ZONE 2

$69.60

$104.40

$128.40

$152.40

$166.80

$188.40

$211.20

$234.00

$250.80

$267.60

$285.60

$302.40

ZONE 3

$78.00

$116.40

$141.60

$168.00

$182.40

$207.60

$231.60

$254.40

$278.40

$302.40

$325.20

$342.00

Faster Moving

Logistics Inc.

Unit C, 111 Snidercroft Rd,

Concord, ON L4K 2J8

Phone: 888-808-1608

ZONE 4

$81.60

$123.60

$150.00

$177.60

$194.40

$220.80

$247.20

$273.60

$300.00

$326.40

$352.80

$378.00

Q2 FSC rate=25%

$540.00$320.00

+FSC

AP/AR: accounting@fmgroup.ca

Starting from: April 2024

Second Quarter 2024

15.00%$80,000

10.00%$40,000

8.00%$20,000

7.00%$10,000

5.00%$5,000

Loyalty Program (base on total spendings per calendar month)

FTL 60 Minutes Free 

LTL 30 Minutes Free 

$66 per hour

Waiting Time 

$540 for first hour, after that $66 per hour per workerTwo Workers, Whiteglove Delivery 

$66 per hour per workerHand Bombing 

100% of orderDead Run 

Pallet count will be calculated by actual dimensions takenOversize Pallet

$180.00After-Hour Services (Regular Hour: 8am-6pm

$24.00Dangerous Goods 

$30.00Appointment (For Any Time Specified)

$42.00Inside Delivery (On Pallet Only)

$48.00Tailgate (Ground Off-load Only)

25%FSC Rate for All Loads

Accessorial Charges

LOCAL ONTARIO

Mississauge
 Brampton Ajax

 Pickering NorthYork
 Scarborough DT
 Toronto MK RH

 Newmarket

Hamilton
 Kitchener

 Woodstock
 Orangeville

 Oshawa
 Stratford

Niagara
 London

 Peterborough
 Grimsby Belleville

 Brantford
 Courtland

Georgetown
 Guelph Milton
 Barrie Oakville
 Caledon Village

 Whitby
 Bradford


