Second Quarter 2024

Starting from: April 2024

Local dispatch: 647-982-0792 / 416-561-9762



Faster Moving Logistics Inc.

Unit C, 111 Snidercroft Rd,

Concord, ON L4K 2J8

Phone: 888-808-1608

AP/AR: accounting@fmgroup.ca

Order Info: song@fmgroup.ca LOCAL ONTARIO

	ZONE 1	ZONE 2	ZONE 3	ZONE 4	
	Mississauge Brampton Ajax Pickering NorthYork Scarborough DT Toronto MK RH Newmarket	Georgetown Guelph Milton Barrie Oakville Caledon Village Whitby Bradford	Hamilton Kitchener Woodstock Orangeville Oshawa Stratford	Niagara London Peterborough Grimsby Belleville Brantford Courtland	
1 skid	\$64.80	\$69.60	\$78.00	\$81.60	
2 skids	\$97.20	\$104.40	\$116.40	\$123.60	
3 skids	\$116.40	\$128.40	\$141.60	\$150.00	1
4 skids	\$135.60	\$152.40	\$168.00	\$177.60	
5 skids	\$148.80	\$166.80	\$182.40	\$194.40	
6 skids	\$165.60	\$188.40	\$207.60	\$220.80	
7 skids	\$183.60	\$211.20	\$231.60	\$247.20	+FSC
8 skids	\$202.80	\$234.00	\$254.40	\$273.60	
9 skids	\$222.00	\$250.80	\$278.40	\$300.00	
10 skids	\$240.00	\$267.60	\$302.40	\$326.40	
11 skids	\$256.80	\$285.60	\$325.20	\$352.80	
12 skids	\$273.60	\$302.40	\$342.00	\$378.00	
13+/FTL	\$320.00		\$540.00		
		O2 FSC rate	e=25%		

^{*}Standard size pallets (48 x 40"), max. height 90", max 1800 lbs per pallet

Accessorial Charges				
FSC Rate for All Loads	25%			
Tailgate (Ground Off-load Only)	\$48.00			
Inside Delivery (On Pallet Only)	\$42.00			
Appointment (For Any Time Specified)	\$30.00			
Dangerous Goods	\$24.00			
After-Hour Services (Regular Hour: 8am-6pn	\$180.00			
Oversize Pallet	Pallet count will be calculated by actual dimensions taken			
Dead Run	100% of order			
Hand Bombing	\$66 per hour per worker			
Two Workers, Whiteglove Delivery	\$540 for first hour, after that \$66 per hour per worker			
	\$66 per hour			
Waiting Time	LTL 30 Minutes Free			
	FTL 60 Minutes Free			
Loyalty Program (base on total spendings	per calendar month)			
\$5,000	5.00%			
\$10,000	7.00%			
\$20,000	8.00%			
\$40,000	10.00%			
\$80,000	15.00%			
*Discount will be applied next month to all	invoices referenced in this sheet.			

^{*}Maximum skid size 50x50x90" - 1800 lbs // Direct Rates are \$2.25/km + FSC